MATERIA
Teoria e pratica del disegno prospettico
Teoria e pratica del disegno prospettico
Teoria e pratica del disegno prospettico
Teoria e pratica del disegno prospettico
Teoria e pratica del disegno prospettico
Teoria e pratica del disegno prospettico
Teoria e pratica del disegno prospettico
Teoria e pratica del disegno prospettico
Teoria e pratica del disegno prospettico
Teoria e pratica del disegno prospettico
Teoria e pratica del disegno prospettico
Teoria e pratica del disegno prospettico
Teoria e pratica del disegno prospettico

Docente
GORI ALESSANDRO
GORI ALESSANDRO
GORI ALESSANDRO
GORI ALESSANDRO
GORI ALESSANDRO
GORI ALESSANDRO
GORI ALESSANDRO
GORI ALESSANDRO
GORI ALESSANDRO
GORI ALESSANDRO
GORI ALESSANDRO
GORI ALESSANDRO
GORI ALESSANDRO

Matr. N.
2197
2315
2454
2620
2552
2270
2457
2725
2633
2584
2559
2966
2462

Studente
BORGNINO LISA
CASINI LUCA
CASUCCI FRANCESCO
DE VILLA ALESSANDRO SANDOVAL
Fantera Claudia
FUSARO ANTONIO
GUIDUCCI GIORGIA
IAFUSCO NICCOLO
LOLLI BEATRICE
RUBIN EMANUEL
SCARELLI FEDERICO
VRENNA FRANCESCA
YAPALI CANER UFUK

Orario

10.00
10.20
10.40
11.00
11.20
11.40
12.00
12.20
12.40
13.00
13.20
13.40
14.00

Modalita
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
ONLINE
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES



